
Arm#  Time R W F E

Scores and Times by Score AKC 2022 Agility Invitational

Score Plac / Q

Rnd4-JWW Regular-Preferred

Tie Arm# Name R W F EPlac / QHandler TieHandlerName Score  TimeTime Flt Time FltMCT MCT

Class Hgt: 08 Yards: 134 SCT: 44.000

04114 Sophie22.209 0 01100 Clr 0Adair 00

08198 Dot22.420 0 02100 Clr 0Rotelle 00

04124 Stunner23.457 0 03100 Clr 0Fox 00

08197 Woody-Wolf23.550 0 04100 Clr 0Marley 00

08200 Maverick23.655 0 0 100 Clr 0Slade 00

08243 Ripple24.371 0 0 100 Clr 0Haddy 00

08130 Bowie24.391 0 0 100 Clr 0Windlinger 00

08222 Jetta25.182 0 0 100 Clr 0Meyer 00

08137 Sergie25.321 0 0 100 Clr 0Myers 00

08205 Indie25.566 0 0 100 Clr 0manzi 00

08178 Kermit25.570 0 0 100 Clr 0Bols 00

08206 Bexar25.909 0 0 100 Clr 0Windlinger 00

08145 Spirit25.962 0 0 100 Clr 0Rotelle 00

04126 Muncie26.108 0 0 100 Clr 0Huett 00

08128 Exit26.701 0 0 100 Clr 0Slade 00

08013 Hazel26.733 0 0 100 Clr 0Ford 00

08232 Dart26.765 0 0 100 Clr 0Rotelle 00

08168 Gigolo26.786 0 0 100 Clr 0Doyle 00

08235 Pickles27.054 0 0 100 Clr 0Speas 00

08237 Meiko27.057 0 0 100 Clr 0Howell 00

08217 Remy27.121 0 0 100 Clr 0Williams 00

08165 Enya27.618 0 0 100 Clr 0Howell 00

08170 Wise Guy28.266 0 0 100 Clr 0Lilly 00

08265 Chase28.311 0 0 100 Clr 0HUTSON 00

08152 Cotton Candy28.402 0 0 100 Clr 0Bankson 00

08253 Joey28.467 0 0 100 Clr 0McKim 00

08262 Roscoe28.560 0 0 100 Clr 0McFarlane 00

08146 Falkor28.590 0 0 100 Clr 0Coe-Hixson 00

08163 Keko29.063 0 0 100 Clr 0Crisman 00

08151 Milo29.131 0 0 100 Clr 0Vogel 00

04101 Winnie29.176 0 0 100 Clr 0Bottoms 00

08257 Jonny Quest29.438 0 0 100 Clr 0Restifo 00

08220 Peyton29.767 0 0 100 Clr 0Majors 00

04111 Kismet29.814 0 0 100 Clr 0Baumler 00

08138 Josie30.130 0 0 100 Clr 0Ruhde 00

08134 Penny30.136 0 0 100 Clr 0Wrotnowski 00

08193 Ocho30.211 0 0 100 Clr 0Gardner 00

08164 Bonus30.238 0 0 100 Clr 0Rotelle 00

08255 Bully-Dozer30.346 0 0 100 Clr 0Bottoms 00

04105 Charles30.549 0 0 100 Clr 0Tucker 00

08141 Vera30.658 0 0 100 Clr 0Wigal 00

08201 Blaze30.765 0 0 100 Clr 0HUTSON 00

08207 Maev31.234 0 0 100 Clr 0Campanaro 00

08186 Lexi31.265 0 0 100 Clr 0Tolson 00

08167 Lt31.287 0 0 100 Clr 0Verrelli 00

08211 Roxie31.348 0 0 100 Clr 0Cook 00

08148 Chester31.610 0 0 100 Clr 0Smith 00

08160 Rona31.652 0 0 100 Clr 0Taylor 00

08254 Mandy31.826 0 0 100 Clr 0Kelly 00

08181 Panche31.991 0 0 100 Clr 0Piazza 00

08192 Snooker32.055 0 0 100 Clr 0Koenigs 00

08144 Rio32.192 0 0 100 Clr 0Jaspers 00

08261 Desmond32.483 0 0 100 Clr 0KENNEDY 00
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08180 Pepe32.880 0 0 100 Clr 0Pierfelice 00

08187 Pepper32.918 0 0 100 Clr 0Bohman 00

08157 Hoover33.172 0 0 100 Clr 0Kaplan 00

08210 Pippa33.352 0 0 100 Clr 0Schwartz 00

08153 Ace33.460 0 0 100 Clr 0Sprick 00

04127 Hoss33.682 0 0 100 Clr 0Litchfield 00

08172 Violett33.907 0 0 100 Clr 0Baxter 00

08183 Fish34.212 0 0 100 Clr 0Heiken 00

08179 Kirby34.636 0 0 100 Clr 0McGinn 00

08216 Jive34.661 0 0 100 Clr 0Wlodarski 00

08149 Rocky34.859 0 0 100 Clr 0Cuccinello 00

04121 Luc34.960 0 0 100 Clr 0Windlinger 00

08229 Gibz34.978 0 0 100 Clr 0Puerner 00

08158 Shimmy35.069 0 0 100 Clr 0Hill-Wampler 00

08140 Stone35.103 0 0 100 Clr 0Torgerson 00

04110 London35.356 0 0 100 Clr 0Hart 00

04113 Gwennie35.419 0 0 100 Clr 0Wickens 00

08249 Jacie35.610 0 0 100 Clr 0Gallagher 00

04116 Judy Judy35.721 0 0 100 Clr 0Gilmer 00

04115 Jenny35.794 0 0 100 Clr 0Gallagher 00

08176 Daisy35.810 0 0 100 Clr 0Donaldson 00

08219 Bella36.138 0 0 100 Clr 0Leonard 00

08218 Jagger36.337 0 0 100 Clr 0Flanery 00

08251 Ivy36.577 0 0 100 Clr 0Walker 00

08223 Geni36.768 0 0 100 Clr 0Culhane 00

08150 Zhora36.820 0 0 100 Clr 0Lowery 00

04112 Logun37.208 0 0 100 Clr 0Hodge 00

08239 Jackie37.375 0 0 100 Clr 0Valentine 00

08212 Bacc37.828 0 0 100 Clr 0Metzger 00

08174 Sassy38.080 0 0 100 Clr 0lazarus 00

04120 Suki38.122 0 0 100 Clr 0Howell 00

08233 Digby38.405 0 0 100 Clr 0Angeli 00

08266 Polly38.692 0 0 100 Clr 0Russell 00

04103 Kissmet38.767 0 0 100 Clr 0Verrelli 00

08227 Little Boo39.446 0 0 100 Clr 0Lee 00

08213 Maraschino39.490 0 0 100 Clr 0Martins 00

08131 Rhythm40.088 0 0 100 Clr 0Chiodo 00

08230 Ivory40.896 0 0 100 Clr 0Gates 00

08161 Dexter41.125 0 0 100 Clr 0Murtha 00

08258 Snow41.418 0 0 100 Clr 0Runyen 00

08264 Wiley41.477 0 0 100 Clr 0Delahunt 00

08204 Kirby42.572 0 0 100 Clr 0Coudret 00

04109 Littleman44.407 0 0 100 Clr 0Hill-Wampler 00

08250 Tansey45.516 0 0 97 NClr 0Bryson 03

08166 Dodger45.626 0 0 97 NClr 0Valentine 03

08224 Saga26.281 1 0 95 NClr 0LeRoy 00

08241 Zatanna27.970 0 0 95 NClr 1Melucci 00

04122 Zoom28.270 1 0 95 NClr 0Rotelle 00

08133 Kami30.147 1 0 95 NClr 0Baumler 00

08238 Pico30.805 0 0 95 NClr 1Flores 00

08225 Ginny31.014 0 0 95 NClr 1Wheatley 00

08234 Ivy Lea31.982 1 0 95 NClr 0Reilly 00

08191 Gibson32.005 0 0 95 NClr 1Wood 00

08252 Blu34.297 0 0 95 NClr 1Williams 00

08129 Tally35.307 1 0 95 NClr 0Muir 00

08155 Henry36.265 0 0 95 NClr 1Krantz 00
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08236 Rogue40.648 0 1 95 NClr 0Muir 00

08189 Ella-Rue40.663 1 0 95 NClr 0Bottoms 00

08171 Veronica41.440 0 0 95 NClr 1Hagey 00

08195 Snowee43.149 0 0 95 NClr 1Russell 00

08185 Bean45.605 0 0 92 NClr 1Chapman 03

08226 Kit Kat28.331 1 1 90 NClr 0Barrows 00

08135 Ben28.889 2 0 90 NClr 0Breese 00

08209 Mint38.321 1 1 90 NClr 0Brinker 00

08142 Cody39.349 2 0 90 NClr 0Kepczynski 00

08182 Cami40.340 2 0 90 NClr 0Gallagher 00

08202 Starlet48.106 0 0 88 NClr 0Huber 012

08246 Mr. Ping48.246 0 0 88 NClr 0Bell 012

04104 Hattie47.590 1 0 86 NClr 0Shaw 09

08260 Rooster46.731 1 1 84 NClr 0Lilly 06

08154 Ari48.407 1 0 83 NClr 0Luntz 012

08263 Drummer50.330 0 0 82 NClr 0Scott 018

08240 Herbie39.529 2 1 80 NClr 1Rosario 00

08248 Taavi48.472 2 0 78 NClr 0Holman, DVM 012

08175 Misty50.955 1 0 77 NClr 0Muir 018

08177 Striker52.805 1 0 71 NClr 0Mills 024

04118 Alyx53.884 0 0 63 NClr 2ONeill 027

04119 Skyy56.877 2 0 54 NClr 0Robertson 036

08245 Batman59.174 2 0 45 NClr 0Bracas 045

08215 Lucille60.214 3 3 22 NClr 0Capkovic 048

08147 Trick0.000 1 1 0 E 1Von Oesen 10

08132 Rebel0.000 1 1 0 E 1Morlang 10

04106 Daphne0.000 3 1 0 E 1Mills 10

08194 Mackenzie0.000 1 1 0 E 1Delahunt 10

08139 Pip0.000 0 0 0 E 0Flanery 10

04107 Carly Rae0.000 0 0 0 E 0Garges 10

08256 Totty0.000 1 1 0 E 2Shaw 10

08136 Zen0.000 1 0 0 E 0Fox 10

04102 Maddie0.000 3 0 0 E 1Russell 10

08143 Ozzie0.000 0 1 0 E 1Roback 10

08214 Evie0.000 1 2 0 E 0Torgerson 10

08162 *AB/Delta0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Robertson 00

04108 *AB/Rizzo0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Landis 00

08247 Kenna0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Short 00

08208 *AB/Ziva0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Ujczo 00

08188 *AB/Chips0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Fisher 00

08159 *AB/Jazzy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Orris 00

08199 CoCo0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Holder 00

08221 *AB/Zoot0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Landis 00

04123 *AB/Razzberr0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bankson 00

08228 *AB/Niki0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Yamasaki 00

08231 *AB/Victor0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Cuzzolino 00

08190 *AB/Noah0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Consla 00

04125 *AB/Moxi0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Gillett 00

04100 *AB/Oliver0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Fox 00

08242 Winston0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Crumpler 00

08169 *AB/Marcy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0HUTSON 00

08259 Cracker Jack0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0ROBERTS 00

08244 *AB/Polly0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Carleton 00

08196 Snap0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Scott 00

04117 Bug0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Kravetz 00

08156 *AB/Hay Hay0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Jasper 00
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08184 *AB/Zumi0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0McKim 00

08203 Jett0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Raphael 00

08173 *AB/LSP0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Schneider 00

Class Hgt: 12 Yards: 134 SCT: 41.000

12307 Pivot21.255 0 01100 Clr 0Waldron 00

12358 Skye21.777 0 02100 Clr 0Yu 00

12382 BB22.457 0 03100 Clr 0Visco 00

12342 Ripple22.928 0 04100 Clr 0Wheeler 00

12331 Madeleine23.059 0 0 100 Clr 0Vojtas 00

12305 Stoked23.531 0 0 100 Clr 0Johnson 00

12374 Mazer23.575 0 0 100 Clr 0Capen 00

12309 Dodge23.690 0 0 100 Clr 0Rotelle 00

12298 Vette23.701 0 0 100 Clr 0kolva 00

12363 Ty23.750 0 0 100 Clr 0Winkles 00

12313 Kal-El23.802 0 0 100 Clr 0Gagnon 00

12351 Surfer Dude24.075 0 0 100 Clr 0Gilmer 00

12389 Shelby Rae24.312 0 0 100 Clr 0Liebhardt 00

12319 Logan24.330 0 0 100 Clr 0Nagel 00

12368 Dot D24.351 0 0 100 Clr 0Sizemore 00

08017 Basil24.535 0 0 100 Clr 0Teller 00

12336 Aleena24.577 0 0 100 Clr 0Janlekha/Tanap 00

12325 Zoey24.740 0 0 100 Clr 0Schneider 00

12352 Jordan24.775 0 0 100 Clr 0Graves 00

12385 Porsche24.830 0 0 100 Clr 0kolva 00

12343 Savu24.918 0 0 100 Clr 0Fanslau 00

12330 Brax25.269 0 0 100 Clr 0Punzalan 00

12299 Lois Lane25.311 0 0 100 Clr 0Giles 00

12314 Cricket25.491 0 0 100 Clr 0Bannasch 00

12367 Spiffy25.507 0 0 100 Clr 0Price 00

12370 Hustle25.538 0 0 100 Clr 0Durfee 00

12295 Katmai25.542 0 0 100 Clr 0Rawsky 00

12360 Johnny25.626 0 0 100 Clr 0Taylor 00

12302 Sophie25.849 0 0 100 Clr 0Burrier 00

12297 Jolene Rose25.951 0 0 100 Clr 0Liebhardt 00

12364 Dooly26.343 0 0 100 Clr 0Maloney 00

12376 Fletcher26.448 0 0 100 Clr 0Wertenberger 00

12348 Lewis26.772 0 0 100 Clr 0Roback 00

12355 Tinker Bell27.006 0 0 100 Clr 0Pinneri 00

12345 Boogie27.130 0 0 100 Clr 0Walter 00

12301 Pink27.259 0 0 100 Clr 0Hess 00

12308 Jester27.599 0 0 100 Clr 0Chodelka 00

12378 Lulu27.605 0 0 100 Clr 0Crank 00

08275 Zeus27.683 0 0 100 Clr 0Gale 00

12306 Dottie27.872 0 0 100 Clr 0Giacchi 00

08270 Dino28.000 0 0 100 Clr 0Roback 00

08273 Caru28.241 0 0 100 Clr 0Fitzpatrick 00

12333 Beyda28.317 0 0 100 Clr 0Shelley 00

12334 Endo28.366 0 0 100 Clr 0Yares 00

12346 Vivi28.539 0 0 100 Clr 0Merhar 00

12365 Asti28.557 0 0 100 Clr 0Black 00

12339 McCubbie28.629 0 0 100 Clr 0Persky 00

12317 Spice28.868 0 0 100 Clr 0Esherick 00

08276 Maggie29.048 0 0 100 Clr 0Davis 00

12316 Captain Jack29.086 0 0 100 Clr 0Bauder-Heidt 00

12377 Tiki29.134 0 0 100 Clr 0Read 00

12388 Diamond29.309 0 0 100 Clr 0Giles 00
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12315 Tucker29.321 0 0 100 Clr 0Reilly 00

12296 Moo29.425 0 0 100 Clr 0Henderson 00

12324 Rico30.422 0 0 100 Clr 0Lether 00

12379 Maggie30.437 0 0 100 Clr 0Jones 00

12383 Bessie30.869 0 0 100 Clr 0Short 00

12340 Panda30.883 0 0 100 Clr 0Dickinson 00

12318 Valkyrie30.990 0 0 100 Clr 0Burtness 00

12349 Sally31.988 0 0 100 Clr 0Hiatt 00

12361 Scout32.023 0 0 100 Clr 0Gibson 00

12320 Boo Weekly32.037 0 0 100 Clr 0Wiedeman 00

12335 Nash32.220 0 0 100 Clr 0Smedley 00

12353 Birdie33.202 0 0 100 Clr 0Oppermann 00

12356 Samantha34.599 0 0 100 Clr 0Wolf 00

12341 Brio34.615 0 0 100 Clr 0Guerin 00

12362 Shelby34.929 0 0 100 Clr 0Rager 00

12323 Lucy35.498 0 0 100 Clr 0Clifton 00

12373 Griffen35.845 0 0 100 Clr 0Trede 00

12328 Windybrook36.041 0 0 100 Clr 0Nagle 00

08283 Ray36.368 0 0 100 Clr 0Chodelka 00

12311 Mayhem36.747 0 0 100 Clr 0Tracey 00

12347 Charlotte36.919 0 0 100 Clr 0Vretas 00

08280 Gromit40.763 0 0 100 Clr 0Clingenpeel 00

12372 Tyra Banks22.199 0 0 95 NClr 1Engleman 00

12375 Bay Sea25.828 0 0 95 NClr 1Vivian 00

12337 Schooner26.203 0 0 95 NClr 1O'Sullivan 00

08286 Preston27.712 0 0 95 NClr 1Wigal 00

12329 Kanan28.189 0 1 95 NClr 0Lehman 00

08291 Ryder30.226 0 0 95 NClr 1Clemente 00

12366 Jake30.803 0 0 95 NClr 1McMillan 00

08279 Guppy34.042 1 0 95 NClr 0Cunningham 00

08290 Odee34.641 0 1 95 NClr 0Gorcyca 00

08267 Jackie39.433 1 0 95 NClr 0Gillean 00

08289 Birdy41.612 1 0 95 NClr 0Mason 00

12344 Pippi44.153 0 0 91 NClr 0Cornelius 09

08284 Stella34.187 1 1 90 NClr 0Hayes 00

12381 Gromit44.628 0 0 86 NClr 1Esherick 09

12326 Jocko35.577 2 1 80 NClr 1Frank 00

08274 Bingley46.193 1 0 80 NClr 0Fitzgerald 015

08282 Coco46.526 1 0 80 NClr 0Bennett 015

12300 Bocci43.500 2 1 79 NClr 0Johnson 06

08281 Wolfi51.662 1 0 65 NClr 0Wanner 030

08268 Luke55.168 0 0 58 NClr 0Wessel 042

12310 Ralphie54.256 4 1 36 NClr 0Hartke 039

12354 Juicy59.592 2 0 36 NClr 0Capobres 054

08288 Nutella60.802 2 0 28 NClr 1Roberts 057

12387 Zipper0.000 0 1 0 E 0Johnson 10

12312 Spark0.000 0 1 0 E 0Weigle 10

12303 Bree0.000 1 1 0 E 2Short 10

12380 Kiva0.000 1 0 0 E 0Rawsky 10

12321 Beetle0.000 0 1 0 E 0Chapman 10

08287 Simone0.000 2 0 0 E 0Davis 10

12304 Brandy0.000 1 1 0 E 1Morris 10

12332 Keira0.000 1 1 0 E 2Johnson 10

08272 Nitro0.000 0 0 0 E 0Harris 10

12338 Alice0.000 1 0 0 E 0Esherick 10

08277 Boomer0.000 1 2 0 E 0Fitzgerald 10
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12293 *AB/Paisley0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Davis 00

12369 *AB/Kit0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Simmons 00

08269 Phoebe0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Napoli 00

12371 *AB/Summer0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Schuchman 00

08278 Sully0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0MacLeod 00

12359 Paige0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Britva 00

08285 *AB/Liam0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Katz 00

12322 Mindy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Paulman 00

12294 *AB/OH NO0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Marshall 00

12386 *AB/Dundee0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Davis 00

08271 *AB/The Gen0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Eichenlaub 00

12384 *AB/Sam0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Marshall 00

12350 *AB/B0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Hill-Wampler 00

12357 Captain Jack0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Lake 00

08292 *AB/Hey U0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Marshall 00

12327 *AB/Prix0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Mathews-Brads 00

Class Hgt: 16 Yards: 137 SCT: 39.000

16514 Blu21.148 0 01100 Clr 0Dougherty 00

16475 Trinity22.453 0 02100 Clr 0O'Sullivan 00

16467 Xuby22.942 0 03100 Clr 0Ogden 00

16508 Madison23.040 0 04100 Clr 0Jones 00

16482 Fiver23.281 0 0 100 Clr 0Tipton 00

16515 Sophie23.406 0 0 100 Clr 0Gantt 00

16476 Octane23.424 0 0 100 Clr 0Jarymowycz 00

16499 Mender23.629 0 0 100 Clr 0Hawkins 00

16474 Nikki23.685 0 0 100 Clr 0Ivie 00

16418 Java23.836 0 0 100 Clr 0McElligott 00

12403 Dany24.185 0 0 100 Clr 0Ogden 00

16529 Sami24.221 0 0 100 Clr 0Ivie 00

16527 Urak24.230 0 0 100 Clr 0Rackley 00

16434 D'Artagnan24.236 0 0 100 Clr 0Zalo 00

12395 Jackie24.438 0 0 100 Clr 0Kott 00

16431 Dot24.498 0 0 100 Clr 0Carl-Howard 00

12390 Nutmeg24.769 0 0 100 Clr 0O'Sullivan 00

16448 Apple24.841 0 0 100 Clr 0O'Sullivan 00

16513 Todd24.863 0 0 100 Clr 0Simons 00

16491 Teal24.887 0 0 100 Clr 0Wold 00

16517 Genevieve25.490 0 0 100 Clr 0Vojtas 00

16480 Howard25.577 0 0 100 Clr 0Kwiatkowski 00

16481 Pika25.635 0 0 100 Clr 0McElligott 00

16507 Tease25.717 0 0 100 Clr 0Slade 00

16503 Briggs26.082 0 0 100 Clr 0Alvarez 00

16439 Senna26.109 0 0 100 Clr 0Barshack 00

16521 Wattson26.291 0 0 100 Clr 0Potter 00

16426 Luigi26.296 0 0 100 Clr 0Hann 00

16489 Binx26.425 0 0 100 Clr 0Holm 00

12396 Diamond26.677 0 0 100 Clr 0MacVicar 00

16505 Dash26.803 0 0 100 Clr 0Gregory 00

16496 Rory26.830 0 0 100 Clr 0Whiting 00

16504 Leia27.181 0 0 100 Clr 0Cosgriff 00

12411 Loyal27.286 0 0 100 Clr 0Miles 00

16506 Fern27.384 0 0 100 Clr 0Kroll 00

16520 Oakley27.395 0 0 100 Clr 0Schilling 00

16445 Kipsey27.562 0 0 100 Clr 0Pennington 00

12407 J-Ski27.583 0 0 100 Clr 0Roback 00

12392 Vida27.623 0 0 100 Clr 0Melendez 00
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16471 Penny27.764 0 0 100 Clr 0Owen 00

16455 Meri28.049 0 0 100 Clr 0Jackson 00

16510 Sami28.442 0 0 100 Clr 0Krpan 00

16469 Squiggy28.478 0 0 100 Clr 0Cook 00

16457 Monkey28.650 0 0 100 Clr 0Tsurumaru 00

16428 Echo28.881 0 0 100 Clr 0Sinclair 00

16444 Yoshio28.931 0 0 100 Clr 0Chuck 00

12408 Kaze29.077 0 0 100 Clr 0Dzubay 00

16500 Rookie29.264 0 0 100 Clr 0Von Gerichten 00

16485 Komoly29.368 0 0 100 Clr 0Seiter 00

16423 Cayenne29.417 0 0 100 Clr 0Brunner 00

16452 Frankie29.496 0 0 100 Clr 0Koehler 00

16479 Harley29.807 0 0 100 Clr 0Roseman 00

16459 Lici30.302 0 0 100 Clr 0Cimprich 00

16440 Chip30.360 0 0 100 Clr 0Dressler 00

16473 Perseus30.478 0 0 100 Clr 0Giles 00

16488 Dragoon30.481 0 0 100 Clr 0Chan 00

16494 Highway30.640 0 0 100 Clr 0Guillotte 00

16454 Dew30.672 0 0 100 Clr 0Jansen 00

16498 Petey30.819 0 0 100 Clr 0Krumme 00

16458 Vela31.256 0 0 100 Clr 0Showan 00

16441 Kody31.801 0 0 100 Clr 0Schneider 00

16419 Emma32.010 0 0 100 Clr 0Drummond 00

16417 Olive32.097 0 0 100 Clr 0Hawkins 00

12394 Stella32.119 0 0 100 Clr 0Salemi 00

16524 Liberty32.203 0 0 100 Clr 0Coates 00

16446 Bruce32.821 0 0 100 Clr 0Belebczuk 00

16478 Nellie33.342 0 0 100 Clr 0Leahy 00

16522 Loa33.481 0 0 100 Clr 0Martin-Marquez 00

16438 Link33.834 0 0 100 Clr 0Vannini 00

12402 Kanga33.872 0 0 100 Clr 0Liedblad, DVM 00

16465 Emma34.312 0 0 100 Clr 0Martin-Marquez 00

16470 Katie34.346 0 0 100 Clr 0Santelli 00

12414 Tempe34.489 0 0 100 Clr 0Murray 00

16450 Kylan34.957 0 0 100 Clr 0Short 00

12397 Scone35.645 0 0 100 Clr 0Muldawer 00

16430 Lyra36.006 0 0 100 Clr 0Munger 00

16464 Dot36.341 0 0 100 Clr 0Parr 00

16523 Atta36.619 0 0 100 Clr 0Parr 00

16453 Albus36.751 0 0 100 Clr 0King 00

16432 Nemesis37.090 0 0 100 Clr 0Burtness 00

12405 Bodie38.670 0 0 100 Clr 0Edmond 00

16492 P39.141 0 0 100 Clr 0Richardson 00

16490 Ivan39.560 0 0 100 Clr 0Ewins 00

12400 Rubina40.528 0 0 97 NClr 0Holst 03

16526 Bee24.593 1 0 95 NClr 0Crank 00

16449 Zoey26.769 0 0 95 NClr 1Crow 00

16472 Po27.394 0 0 95 NClr 1Reinhard 00

12399 Scarlatti28.699 0 1 95 NClr 0Sickles 00

16516 Lambchop28.975 0 0 95 NClr 1Phillips 00

16447 Patch29.480 1 0 95 NClr 0Okrasinski 00

12413 Heidi29.628 1 0 95 NClr 0Thompson 00

16483 Michael29.914 0 1 95 NClr 0Read 00

16528 Tavi31.113 1 0 95 NClr 0French 00

16460 Jyn32.203 0 1 95 NClr 0Jones 00

16436 Jake32.314 1 0 95 NClr 0Upton 00
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16486 Pink32.427 1 0 95 NClr 0Brunner 00

16461 Ukko33.508 1 0 95 NClr 0Hildebrandt 00

16443 Liam37.375 1 0 95 NClr 0Hendler 00

16433 Shilo37.566 0 1 95 NClr 0Von Gerichten 00

16502 Lidl Abner39.978 1 0 95 NClr 0Grace 00

16484 Maizie40.322 1 0 92 NClr 0Smith 03

16518 Dayre42.868 0 0 91 NClr 0Kennedy 09

16049 Zula26.157 2 0 90 NClr 0Sawhney 00

16442 Phoenix27.412 1 1 90 NClr 0racz-burton 00

16468 Shiraz32.495 1 1 90 NClr 0Smith 00

16530 Pop33.082 0 1 90 NClr 1Giles 00

16429 Mystique41.422 0 1 89 NClr 0Tibbs 06

16493 Balou40.423 2 0 87 NClr 0Holman 03

16525 Scully32.678 2 0 85 NClr 1Rowe 00

16463 Si38.648 1 2 85 NClr 0Visco 00

12406 Jessie46.305 0 0 79 NClr 0Jones 021

12398 Stella47.594 0 0 76 NClr 0Carlson 024

16501 Dani46.326 1 0 74 NClr 0ONeill 021

12393 Chai49.481 0 0 70 NClr 0McElligott 030

16519 Lyric46.046 2 0 69 NClr 0Haughton 021

16422 Dazzy47.616 1 1 66 NClr 0Murdoch 024

16416 Mai Tai41.299 2 3 64 NClr 1Holst 06

16511 Nikki57.127 1 1 36 NClr 0Ingram 054

16427 Molly63.446 1 0 23 NClr 0Coleman-Rosa 072

16456 Darby64.020 2 0 15 NClr 0Mroz 075

16487 Ava0.000 2 3 0 E 3Stewart 10

16435 Tifton0.000 2 1 0 E 0Inman 10

12409 Kuru0.000 2 2 0 E 1Vertrees 10

16421 Quint0.000 1 1 0 E 0Perez 10

16477 Bonnie0.000 3 1 0 E 1Manuelides 10

12415 *AB/Mitchell0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bentz 00

16462 *AB/Kallie0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Moore 00

16512 Spenser0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bast 00

12412 *AB/Stella0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Alvarez 00

12410 *AB/Taylor0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Ankele 00

16466 *AB/Tuff0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0shigematsu 00

12401 *AB/Juneau0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Smith 00

12391 *AB/Marshall0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bentz 00

16495 *AB/Reese0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Brennan 00

16509 *AB/Chelsea0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Togashi 00

16437 *AB/Joule0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Sturtz 00

16420 *AB/Bogey0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Mullen 00

16425 *AB/Reason0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Frye 00

12404 *AB/Karma0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Read 00

16497 *AB/Moxie0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Segebart 00

16451 *AB/Rune0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Cramer 00

16424 *AB/Pippa0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Steffen 00

Class Hgt: 20 Yards: 140 SCT: 37.000

20574 Fogbuster22.427 0 01100 Clr 0King 00

20582 Nile22.613 0 02100 Clr 0York 00

20597 Mia22.651 0 03100 Clr 0Janos 00

20628 Dizzy23.429 0 04100 Clr 0Flores 00

20600 Tag23.493 0 0 100 Clr 0Lechner 00

20656 Fargo23.808 0 0 100 Clr 0Keller 00

20629 Mirage23.908 0 0 100 Clr 0Clarkson 00

20644 Rumor23.943 0 0 100 Clr 0Wheeler 00
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20630 Finnick24.071 0 0 100 Clr 0Brown 00

20584 Phire24.178 0 0 100 Clr 0Bronson 00

20611 Kiwi24.351 0 0 100 Clr 0Kankash 00

20607 Ash24.405 0 0 100 Clr 0Dalan 00

16552 Ty24.443 0 0 100 Clr 0Hildebrandt 00

20587 Vandal24.553 0 0 100 Clr 0Harding 00

20661 O'Neill24.601 0 0 100 Clr 0Keeshen 00

20654 Siri24.873 0 0 100 Clr 0Doering 00

16548 Vendetta24.970 0 0 100 Clr 0Brown 00

20658 Aussie25.355 0 0 100 Clr 0Lane 00

20633 Jackie25.656 0 0 100 Clr 0Mast 00

20605 Titan25.699 0 0 100 Clr 0Kott 00

20625 Kir25.991 0 0 100 Clr 0Drazek 00

20606 Cali26.492 0 0 100 Clr 0Siegel 00

20639 Egan26.516 0 0 100 Clr 0Blau 00

16542 Sirius26.622 0 0 100 Clr 0Levitt 00

16563 Luna26.669 0 0 100 Clr 0Chew 00

20635 Atty26.956 0 0 100 Clr 0Hebert 00

20614 Mr. Magoo27.062 0 0 100 Clr 0Kelly 00

16561 Bristol27.198 0 0 100 Clr 0Hopkins 00

20657 Katie27.294 0 0 100 Clr 0Cormier 00

20602 Twyst27.644 0 0 100 Clr 0Conklin 00

20604 Maddie27.673 0 0 100 Clr 0Sharpe 00

20660 Bing27.960 0 0 100 Clr 0Dalan 00

20593 Aspen27.961 0 0 100 Clr 0Young 00

20618 Maple28.035 0 0 100 Clr 0Bollinger 00

20592 Devin28.491 0 0 100 Clr 0Corboy-Lulik 00

20598 Doppler28.496 0 0 100 Clr 0Landis 00

16546 Debbie28.534 0 0 100 Clr 0Armour 00

20646 Journey29.189 0 0 100 Clr 0Yates 00

16535 Erina29.766 0 0 100 Clr 0Shea 00

20655 Rio Grande30.168 0 0 100 Clr 0Wolf 00

20580 Rayce30.705 0 0 100 Clr 0Gonchar 00

20568 Nanuk30.768 0 0 100 Clr 0Boone 00

20637 Atticus30.780 0 0 100 Clr 0Mechan 00

20617 Claymore31.374 0 0 100 Clr 0Root 00

16547 Ripple31.803 0 0 100 Clr 0Brewer 00

20575 Busy31.873 0 0 100 Clr 0Cucura 00

20620 Pip32.018 0 0 100 Clr 0Burbach 00

20609 Diego32.119 0 0 100 Clr 0Dickinson 00

16544 Lexi32.417 0 0 100 Clr 0Brodbeck 00

16557 MacKenzie32.632 0 0 100 Clr 0Sullivan 00

20663 Sugar32.760 0 0 100 Clr 0Chen 00

16531 Laika32.969 0 0 100 Clr 0Lewis 00

20595 Echo33.088 0 0 100 Clr 0Jones 00

20642 Brix33.094 0 0 100 Clr 0Risk 00

20613 Phoenix33.302 0 0 100 Clr 0Armour 00

16538 Tessie33.537 0 0 100 Clr 0Cook 00

16553 Pippa33.685 0 0 100 Clr 0Necker 00

20572 Kai34.910 0 0 100 Clr 0Fortschneider 00

16534 Moses35.327 0 0 100 Clr 0York 00

16558 Angie35.711 0 0 100 Clr 0Moore 00

20570 Badge35.788 0 0 100 Clr 0Marr 00

16549 Enzo35.820 0 0 100 Clr 0Burggraf 00

20566 Luna35.933 0 0 100 Clr 0Baxter 00

16550 Rubi37.113 0 0 100 Clr 0Shonborn 00
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20583 Teighla37.309 0 0 100 Clr 0Corboy-Lulik/Lu 00

16540 Quinn38.189 0 0 97 NClr 0McFarland 03

20068 Smudge23.788 1 0 95 NClr 0Sawhney 00

20641 Ziva24.038 0 1 95 NClr 0Yu 00

20640 Dallas24.680 0 0 95 NClr 1Armstrong 00

20573 Gator25.471 0 0 95 NClr 1Dornan 00

20576 Tori26.630 0 0 95 NClr 1Burrows 00

20653 Sherrie26.637 0 0 95 NClr 1Ashley 00

20586 Pele26.930 0 0 95 NClr 1Scott 00

20647 K27.369 0 0 95 NClr 1Kulb 00

20650 Bounce27.608 0 1 95 NClr 0Williams 00

20624 Argyll28.103 0 0 95 NClr 1McAdam 00

20652 Dash28.512 0 0 95 NClr 1Williams 00

20585 Ghillie28.880 0 0 95 NClr 1Kezer 00

20622 Chapter29.127 0 0 95 NClr 1Bennett 00

20594 Peak29.254 0 1 95 NClr 0Hill 00

20643 Pixel29.575 1 0 95 NClr 0Kleiman 00

16559 Riot30.664 0 0 95 NClr 1Hill 00

20648 Crisp'r32.942 0 1 95 NClr 0Tate 00

20589 Spark33.228 1 0 95 NClr 0Weinberg 00

20608 Murphy33.545 1 0 95 NClr 0Howard 00

20578 Deshka35.257 0 0 95 NClr 1Barber-Wiltse 00

16543 Tali40.154 0 0 91 NClr 0Larkin 09

20569 Geneva40.557 0 0 91 NClr 0Hemphill 09

20596 Ata27.527 1 1 90 NClr 0Kendle 00

20651 Elvis28.891 0 0 90 NClr 2Flaws 00

20615 Ace29.731 1 1 90 NClr 0Perkins 00

20634 Lily33.186 0 1 90 NClr 1Boucher 00

20610 Elijah35.662 1 0 90 NClr 1Jones 00

20621 Rose29.547 0 1 85 NClr 2FitzSimmons 00

20567 Blitz31.133 1 1 85 NClr 1Fastenrath 00

16539 Shelby42.792 0 0 85 NClr 0Przybylski 015

20588 Ben43.158 0 0 82 NClr 0Goodspeed 018

16560 Ivan43.279 0 0 82 NClr 0Siegel 018

16562 Innis43.852 0 0 82 NClr 0Welling 018

20591 Carson37.695 1 2 80 NClr 1Grossman 00

20571 Frankie35.523 1 3 70 NClr 2Petrowich 00

20627 Penny42.262 2 1 70 NClr 0O'Malley 015

16537 Shasta46.928 0 0 68 NClr 1Osojnicki 027

16541 Blue48.895 0 1 57 NClr 1Chaytor 033

16551 Ellie54.103 1 1 39 NClr 0Parker 051

20599 Azure0.000 3 1 0 E 1Cutshall 10

20590 Bali0.000 2 1 0 E 1Halpin 10

20577 Mazikeen0.000 1 1 0 E 1Sather 10

16533 Sequel0.000 0 1 0 E 1Bennett 10

20626 Shadow0.000 1 0 0 E 0Hoverson 10

20636 Vader0.000 1 0 0 E 0Winter 10

20619 Halo0.000 1 2 0 E 2McDonald 10

20612 Jazz0.000 1 1 0 E 1Kersjes 10

20664 *AB/Fenrir0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Ezzo 00

20565 Taz0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0McIntosh 00

16555 *AB/Ditto0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Rodney 00

20601 Lottie0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Smith 00

20632 Fuel0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Huther 00

20579 *AB/Four Lok0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Wieland 00

20659 *AB/Twizzle0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Loose 00
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20564 *AB/Jazzy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Loose 00

20638 *AB/Casey0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Mason 00

20631 *AB/Lexi0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Finch 00

20662 *AB/Ohana0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Erzen 00

16536 *AB/Nemes0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Doll-Kiefer 00

16556 *AB/Tiki0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Schneider 00

16545 *AB/Rainy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Brissette 00

20581 Pyro0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Huther 00

16532 *AB/Finn0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Maynard 00

20603 *AB/Cady0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Springut 00

20616 Reuben0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0McIntosh 00

16554 Q0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Petersen 00

20645 *AB/Moosimo0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Jones 00

20623 *AB/Shelby0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Terra 00

20649 *AB/Ender0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Moller 00

Class Hgt: 24 Yards: 140 SCT: 39.000

24713 Diamond23.155 0 01100 Clr 0Parker 00

24755 Tekla23.982 0 02100 Clr 0Williams 00

24752 Rake24.163 0 03100 Clr 0Smith 00

20685 Bug24.210 0 04100 Clr 0Bensene 00

24780 Hogan24.312 0 0 100 Clr 0Basson 00

24725 Desi24.531 0 0 100 Clr 0Putti 00

24738 Granite25.245 0 0 100 Clr 0McCune 00

24739 Storm25.891 0 0 100 Clr 0Field 00

24782 Q26.128 0 0 100 Clr 0Penn 00

24736 Topper26.400 0 0 100 Clr 0Shoemaker 00

24741 Roger26.622 0 0 100 Clr 0Bixby 00

24766 Isis26.753 0 0 100 Clr 0Bourell-Casey 00

24779 Tuppence26.970 0 0 100 Clr 0Kontur 00

24762 Shambhu27.313 0 0 100 Clr 0Thorpe 00

20676 Boss 42927.660 0 0 100 Clr 0timken 00

24716 Cannon27.738 0 0 100 Clr 0Osborne 00

24731 Diamond27.823 0 0 100 Clr 0Bailey 00

24771 Usher28.179 0 0 100 Clr 0Stephens 00

24768 Brandi28.439 0 0 100 Clr 0Brugger 00

24718 Cooper28.588 0 0 100 Clr 0Baloun 00

24708 Glory28.692 0 0 100 Clr 0Gonchar 00

24758 Jameson28.843 0 0 100 Clr 0Millette 00

24730 Tempo28.899 0 0 100 Clr 0Suter 00

24742 Beacon29.451 0 0 100 Clr 0Mellinger 00

24726 Rainey29.505 0 0 100 Clr 0Staub 00

24756 Lobo29.529 0 0 100 Clr 0Davis 00

24746 Brie29.550 0 0 100 Clr 0DiLosa 00

24724 Dewey29.624 0 0 100 Clr 0Forbes 00

24785 Trek29.977 0 0 100 Clr 0Wood 00

24761 Dibs30.179 0 0 100 Clr 0Brady 00

24711 Cliff30.253 0 0 100 Clr 0moreno 00

20667 Leonidas30.566 0 0 100 Clr 0Martin 00

24715 Buzz30.609 0 0 100 Clr 0Basch 00

24743 Abby30.610 0 0 100 Clr 0Ingram 00

24773 Archer30.996 0 0 100 Clr 0Farris 00

24751 Siri31.080 0 0 100 Clr 0Jones 00

20694 Shadow31.418 0 0 100 Clr 0Lachapelle 00

24775 Sierra31.681 0 0 100 Clr 0Beyer 00

20063 Tallee31.783 0 0 100 Clr 0Sawhney 00

20687 Jazz31.824 0 0 100 Clr 0Penn 00
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24722 Zoom31.878 0 0 100 Clr 0Cogliano 00

20699 Scout34.425 0 0 100 Clr 0Basch 00

24774 Blast34.826 0 0 100 Clr 0Lentz 00

24706 Dewey36.422 0 0 100 Clr 0Bream 00

24720 Mia36.926 0 0 100 Clr 0Swanzy 00

20692 Hank37.329 0 0 100 Clr 0Yarrington 00

24776 Laila37.485 0 0 100 Clr 0Lentz 00

24786 Dooley38.266 0 0 100 Clr 0Stipe 00

24792 Brynn38.325 0 0 100 Clr 0Pierson 00

20678 Moet38.451 0 0 100 Clr 0Underwood 00

24767 Enda39.158 0 0 100 Clr 0Novak 00

20666 Aeros39.762 0 0 100 Clr 0Wallace 00

20696 Nellie40.371 0 0 97 NClr 0Effler-Leveille 03

24733 Nikita23.981 0 0 95 NClr 1weir 00

24791 Thorin24.393 0 0 95 NClr 1Cook 00

24777 Duchess24.487 0 0 95 NClr 1Ward 00

24772 Presto27.263 1 0 95 NClr 0McKeever 00

24727 Ocean27.544 0 0 95 NClr 1Valentovich 00

20695 Bishop29.156 0 0 95 NClr 1Young 00

24732 Jif30.025 1 0 95 NClr 0Barbee 00

24783 Zim30.492 0 0 95 NClr 1Decker 00

24740 Jager31.793 0 0 95 NClr 1Lowe 00

24760 Amber32.331 0 1 95 NClr 0Ambrose 00

24794 Chloe32.703 0 0 95 NClr 1Bruni 00

24710 Nikki34.054 1 0 95 NClr 0Salisbury 00

20675 Bert35.887 0 0 95 NClr 1Cunningham 00

24787 Chester38.837 0 0 95 NClr 1Potter 00

24719 Crash38.937 1 0 95 NClr 0Cook 00

24769 Devin39.115 0 1 95 NClr 0Smith 00

20677 Elvira41.924 0 0 94 NClr 0Pereira 06

24714 Boston42.695 0 0 91 NClr 0Underwood 09

24729 Drogon23.079 0 0 90 NClr 2Arnold 00

24793 Cody24.650 0 0 90 NClr 2Salisbury 00

24704 Brego29.091 1 0 90 NClr 1Cook 00

24748 Tempo33.283 1 1 90 NClr 0Fitzpatrick 00

24757 Snoopy34.386 1 1 90 NClr 0Selkin 00

24709 Isabella35.752 0 0 90 NClr 2Bruni 00

24705 Allie36.307 1 1 90 NClr 0Osojnicki 00

24788 Wiley38.082 1 0 90 NClr 1Bream 00

20703 Luna38.695 1 0 90 NClr 1Sheatler 00

24784 Jeanie39.235 2 0 90 NClr 0Necker 00

24753 Fenix35.493 2 1 85 NClr 0SHIPMAN 00

20669 Ava40.823 1 0 82 NClr 2Sheatler 03

24750 Chill37.043 2 1 80 NClr 1Higgins 00

24764 Brody43.591 1 0 78 NClr 1Conroy 012

20688 Shayna42.853 1 1 76 NClr 1Friedlander 09

24778 Kai41.012 1 2 74 NClr 1Koehnle 06

20670 Thunder45.797 2 0 72 NClr 0Peatt 018

24754 Baron46.178 2 0 69 NClr 0Johns 021

24717 Tsavo48.062 1 0 68 NClr 0Odgers 027

24789 Shirley48.599 1 0 68 NClr 0Hosford 027

20702 Storm50.243 1 0 57 NClr 1Peatt 033

20684 Draco56.196 1 0 44 NClr 0Ramirez 051

20674 Scarlet55.189 0 0 42 NClr 2Weymouth 048

20689 Ross59.891 0 0 40 NClr 0Domeck 060

24781 Django0.000 1 1 0 E 0Morley 10
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24721 Chrissie0.000 1 1 0 E 0Schmitz 10

20681 Savvy0.000 0 2 0 E 0Hudson 10

24759 Takara0.000 1 1 0 E 0Maffei 10

20668 Buffy0.000 2 2 0 E 0Jones 10

24737 Vixen0.000 0 1 0 E 2Beckage 10

20673 Reef0.000 1 1 0 E 0Kezer 10

20691 Cinda Sue0.000 1 1 0 E 0Curtis-Caswell 10

20680 Trout0.000 1 1 0 E 2Zumpf 10

20686 *AB/Joy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Danker 00

20682 Lotte0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Belcher 00

24734 *AB/Legend0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Deatrick 00

24790 Asha0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Osojnicki 00

24770 Sugar0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Britva 00

20683 *AB/Gunner0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Lyons 00

24728 *AB/Axel0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Wilson 00

24712 Vibe0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Brissette 00

20672 Whimsy0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Avant, DVM 00

20701 *AB/X0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Mamer 00

24744 *AB/Marea0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Terra 00

20665 *AB/Kimber0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Jones 00

20697 *AB/Alpha0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Maida 00

20671 *AB/Ava0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Culbertson 00

24735 *AB/Samwise0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0satterfield 00

20679 *AB/Peri0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Miller 00

24707 Rodney0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Potter 00

24747 *AB/Kaelan0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bell 00

20700 *AB/Rush0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Jones 00

24745 *AB/Walter0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Armour 00

24723 *AB/Dragon0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Roble 00

24765 *AB/Rake0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Skavlen 00

20693 *AB/Beacon0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Jacobs 00

20690 *AB/Lyndi Car0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Brainard 00

24749 *AB/Hucklebe0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Schwartz 00

20698 *AB/Emily0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Bovsun 00

24763 *AB/Frye0.000 0 0 0 ABS 0Plunkett 00
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